Page 1 of 4
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                           www.benthowave.com
BII7180 Series Miniature Probe Hydrophone and AE Sensor: Φ1.0 to Φ3.0mm Aperture
Underwater Sounds: BII7180 series are miniature hydrophones with small aperture size and usable up to 3 MHz. Conical and omnidirectional directivity patterns are
available. Multiple miniature probe hydrophones can be configured as a vector hydrophone (vector sensor) or array for uses in extraction of directional information
(source location), measurement of particle velocity, particle acceleration and pressure gradient.

BII7184EF-FH-2m-RG174-BNC BII7184EF Hydrophone, Free Hanging, 2m RG174 Coax, BNC Male.
BII7184EF-FH-1m-RG174-BNC BII7184EF Hydrophone, Free Hanging, 1m RG174 Coax, BNC Male.
How to Order Bespoke Hydrophones. Non-stock.
Page 3 of 4
  SE=SL-TL+AG-NL
Benthowave Instrument Inc.
Underwater Sound Solutions                                           www.benthowave.com
Hydrophone Part Number -Mounting Part -Cable Length -Cable Type -Connector Type
BII7184EF, BII7184SW. Mounting Options. in meter. Cable Options. Connector Options.
Example: Description
BII7184EF-TMSO-M10x15-0.6m-RG178-WL BII7184EF Hydrophone, Thread Mounting with Single O-Ring (TMSO-M10x15), 0.6m RG178 Coax, Wire Leads.
BII7184EF-FSM-M10-0.15m-RG174-WL BII7184EF Hydrophone, Flush Mounting (FSM-M10), 0.15m RG174 Coax, Wire Leads.
Typical Components of an Acoustic Receiving System. Depending on the system requirements, the signal conditioner is optional.
Question:
What if the mating connector of my DAQ module or recording device is NOT available from BII? A bespoke connector adaptor might be assembled by BII and BII ships
the adaptor to buyer as accessory of the device. Please contact BII for customizations. Many adaptors for standard connectors are available in worldwide electronic